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PSV prvo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 18 Women, 200m Backstroke 1 years and older
2/26/2011 - 14:58 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Mladji pioniri

1. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:32.74 530 35.30 38.60 39.20 39.64
2. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Pk "swim Star"  Becej 2:36.88 489 36.80 39.17 40.70 40.21
3. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:43.94 429
4. MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:48.40 396 39.61 42.94 43.55 42.30
5. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:49.61 387 39.76 43.31 43.70 42.84
6. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:51.46 375 40.65 44.08 43.96 42.77
7. KECMAN, Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:53.21 364 40.73 44.06 44.70 43.72
8. GUCUNSKI, Ivana 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:54.19 357 40.23 44.36 45.34 44.26
9. COLAKOVIC, Marina 99 Pk "swim Star"  Becej 2:55.04 352 42.10 44.46 45.09 43.39

10. ILIC, Marija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:58.03 335 42.13 45.43 46.35 44.12
11. LOVRE, Teodora 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:04.46 301 41.36 46.59 48.94 47.57
12. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:06.22 293 44.26 47.82 48.44 45.70
13. MANDIC, MINA 00 P.K. ,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 3:07.09 288 42.78 47.30 50.58 46.43
14. RIBAR, Katarina 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:12.65 264 45.54 49.49 51.03 46.59
15. DJURIC, Tamara 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:13.92 259 46.36 51.41 49.43 46.72
16. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:15.33 253 46.16 49.78 50.45 48.94
17. RUZIC, Milana 99 Pk Delfin Vrbas 3:18.33 242 45.99 51.22 53.04 48.08
18. MALJICA, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:19.44 238 52.13 49.22
19. CVETKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:19.53 238 46.64 50.42 53.70 48.77
20. DJORDJEVIC, Lara 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:22.54 227 48.66 51.76 52.57 49.55
21. DZINIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:28.69 208 49.34 56.23 53.37 49.75
22. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 "Feniks",Sombor 3:32.18 198 50.07 54.91 54.41 52.79
23. MILIC, Valentina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:36.15 187 48.79 56.16 57.82 53.38
24. VRACAR, Masa 99 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad3:37.82 183 51.57 55.91 56.53 53.81
25. GRIFATONG, Manja 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:55.10 145 54.89 1:02.19 1:01.95 56.07

Pioniri

1. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk "swim Star"  Becej 2:34.29 514 35.89 38.93 40.06 39.41
2. ILIC, Milica 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:36.45 493 35.75 40.25 41.03 39.42
3. KOVACEVIC, Teodora 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:36.75 491 37.82 40.34 40.02 38.57
4. SIC, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:36.90 489 36.56 39.16 40.84 40.34
5. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 "Feniks",Sombor 2:41.93 445 37.46 41.32 42.80 40.35
6. STOJKOV, Stanislava 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:43.87 429 43.06 40.85
7. DRAKULIC, Kristina 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:45.50 417 37.65 41.54 43.72 42.59
8. ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:47.51 402 40.38 42.70 42.72 41.71
9. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:48.90 392 39.79 43.40 43.66 42.05

10. HORVAT, LAURA 97 Plivacki Klub Senta 2:49.99 385 38.46 43.89 44.63 43.01
11. JOVANCEVIC, Bojana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:50.49 381 40.68 43.61 44.31 41.89
12. JOSIPOVIC, Andrea 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:52.23 370 39.74 43.71 44.91 43.87
13. DUZDEVIC, DRAGANA 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica3:09.02 280 42.94 47.70 50.04 48.34
14. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:14.61 256 43.70 49.92 51.07 49.92
15. SPASOJEVIC, Jelena 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:22.27 228 44.75 52.04 53.32 52.16
16. KALOSEROVIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:34.33 192 50.28 56.31 54.51 53.23
17. MASA, Anita 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda4:43.03 83 1:03.63 1:13.92 1:14.26 1:11.22
18. KUVIZIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda4:57.26 72 1:06.38 1:19.46 1:16.80 1:14.62
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PSV prvo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 18, Women, 200m Backstroke

Kadeti

1. COSIC, Divna 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:25.73 610 34.15 36.77 37.89 36.92
2. BASIC, Milana 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:27.43 590 34.90 37.08 37.44 38.01
3. PLACKOV, Beti 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:33.24 525 35.34 38.49 39.83 39.58
4. RADUJKO, Aleksandra 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:40.12 460 36.90 40.71 41.88 40.63
5. PANDUROV, Nina 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:48.70 393 41.03 43.42 43.44 40.81
6. BAJIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:50.94 378 40.48 43.62 44.27 42.57
7. STEFANOVIC, Marijana 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:51.61 374 38.34 43.90 44.79 44.58
8. LEVIC, Valentina 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:54.64 355 45.48 47.28
9. SISA, Eleonora 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:48.03 159 52.98 1:00.49 57.18 57.38

Juniori

1. GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:39.63 464 35.94 40.06 41.62 42.01
2. DEDIC, Bojana 94 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor3:02.47 311 42.81 46.40 47.12 46.14

Seniori

1. NIKOLOVSKI, Jovana 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:27.50 589 34.70 37.37 38.02 37.41

Apsolutna

1. COSIC, Divna 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:25.73 610 34.15 36.77 37.89 36.92
2. BASIC, Milana 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:27.43 590 34.90 37.08 37.44 38.01
3. NIKOLOVSKI, Jovana 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:27.50 589 34.70 37.37 38.02 37.41
4. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:32.74 530 35.30 38.60 39.20 39.64
5. PLACKOV, Beti 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:33.24 525 35.34 38.49 39.83 39.58
6. COLAKOVIC, Ivona 97 Pk "swim Star"  Becej 2:34.29 514 35.89 38.93 40.06 39.41
7. ILIC, Milica 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:36.45 493 35.75 40.25 41.03 39.42
8. KOVACEVIC, Teodora 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:36.75 491 37.82 40.34 40.02 38.57
9. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Pk "swim Star"  Becej 2:36.88 489 36.80 39.17 40.70 40.21

10. SIC, Tijana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:36.90 489 36.56 39.16 40.84 40.34
11. GUCUNSKI, Jovana 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:39.63 464 35.94 40.06 41.62 42.01
12. RADUJKO, Aleksandra 96 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:40.12 460 36.90 40.71 41.88 40.63
13. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 "Feniks",Sombor 2:41.93 445 37.46 41.32 42.80 40.35
14. STOJKOV, Stanislava 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:43.87 429 43.06 40.85
15. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:43.94 429
16. DRAKULIC, Kristina 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:45.50 417 37.65 41.54 43.72 42.59
17. ARSENIJEVIC, Tina 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:47.51 402 40.38 42.70 42.72 41.71
18. MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda2:48.40 396 39.61 42.94 43.55 42.30
19. PANDUROV, Nina 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:48.70 393 41.03 43.42 43.44 40.81
20. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:48.90 392 39.79 43.40 43.66 42.05
21. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:49.61 387 39.76 43.31 43.70 42.84
22. HORVAT, LAURA 97 Plivacki Klub Senta 2:49.99 385 38.46 43.89 44.63 43.01
23. JOVANCEVIC, Bojana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa2:50.49 381 40.68 43.61 44.31 41.89
24. BAJIC, Ivana 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:50.94 378 40.48 43.62 44.27 42.57
25. PRASKALO, Natasa 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:51.46 375 40.65 44.08 43.96 42.77
26. STEFANOVIC, Marijana 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 2:51.61 374 38.34 43.90 44.79 44.58
27. JOSIPOVIC, Andrea 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:52.23 370 39.74 43.71 44.91 43.87
28. KECMAN, Bojana 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo2:53.21 364 40.73 44.06 44.70 43.72
29. GUCUNSKI, Ivana 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:54.19 357 40.23 44.36 45.34 44.26
30. LEVIC, Valentina 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica2:54.64 355 45.48 47.28
31. COLAKOVIC, Marina 99 Pk "swim Star"  Becej 2:55.04 352 42.10 44.46 45.09 43.39
32. ILIC, Marija 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:58.03 335 42.13 45.43 46.35 44.12
33. DEDIC, Bojana 94 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor3:02.47 311 42.81 46.40 47.12 46.14
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PSV prvo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 18, Women, 200m Backstroke, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

34. LOVRE, Teodora 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:04.46 301 41.36 46.59 48.94 47.57
35. MEDIC, Mila 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:06.22 293 44.26 47.82 48.44 45.70
36. MANDIC, MINA 00 P.K. ,,VRBAS ,, Vrbas 3:07.09 288 42.78 47.30 50.58 46.43
37. DUZDEVIC, DRAGANA 98 PK ,,OAZA,, Sremska mitrovica3:09.02 280 42.94 47.70 50.04 48.34
38. RIBAR, Katarina 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:12.65 264 45.54 49.49 51.03 46.59
39. DJURIC, Tamara 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:13.92 259 46.36 51.41 49.43 46.72
40. DZENOPOLJAC, Andjela 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:14.61 256 43.70 49.92 51.07 49.92
41. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:15.33 253 46.16 49.78 50.45 48.94
42. RUZIC, Milana 99 Pk Delfin Vrbas 3:18.33 242 45.99 51.22 53.04 48.08
43. MALJICA, Teodora 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:19.44 238 52.13 49.22
44. CVETKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:19.53 238 46.64 50.42 53.70 48.77
45. SPASOJEVIC, Jelena 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:22.27 228 44.75 52.04 53.32 52.16
46. DJORDJEVIC, Lara 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa3:22.54 227 48.66 51.76 52.57 49.55
47. DZINIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:28.69 208 49.34 56.23 53.37 49.75
48. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 "Feniks",Sombor 3:32.18 198 50.07 54.91 54.41 52.79
49. KALOSEROVIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:34.33 192 50.28 56.31 54.51 53.23
50. MILIC, Valentina 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 3:36.15 187 48.79 56.16 57.82 53.38
51. VRACAR, Masa 99 PlivaAe�ki klub - Profesional-Proakva - Novi Sad3:37.82 183 51.57 55.91 56.53 53.81
52. SISA, Eleonora 96 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica3:48.03 159 52.98 1:00.49 57.18 57.38
53. GRIFATONG, Manja 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda3:55.10 145 54.89 1:02.19 1:01.95 56.07
54. MASA, Anita 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda4:43.03 83 1:03.63 1:13.92 1:14.26 1:11.22
55. KUVIZIC, Ivana 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda4:57.26 72 1:06.38 1:19.46 1:16.80 1:14.62
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